

Easton's Exeter Ortho Offers Teens and Adults in Bethlehem Braces & Invisalign

While other Bethlehem orthodontists may charge thousands, Exeter Orthodontics provides high-quality care at low prices.

EASTON, PENNSYLVANIA, UNITED STATES, January 23, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Braces in Bethlehem</u> are expensive. However, now teens and adults seeking to straighten their smiles can visit Exeter Orthodontics in nearby Easton. Exeter Ortho offers both Invisalign and braces in Easton for only \$3,995, a fraction of the price orthodontists in Bethlehem may charge.



This low price is all-inclusive. Whether a patient needs an x-ray, retainer, or repair, his or her cost won't increase. There are even payment plans available to fit every budget.

In addition to traditional braces, Exeter Orthodontics also offers Invisalign in Easton for only \$3,995.



Invisalign is a convenient and comfortable alternative to traditional braces."

Dr. John Pardini

"Invisalign is a convenient and comfortable alternative to traditional braces, especially for adults," says Dr. John Pardini, orthodontist in Easton.

Other Lehigh Valley orthodontists may offer braces or Invisalign in Bethlehem, but none can match the high-quality care and affordable-for-all prices that Exeter Orthodontics

provides. Request an appointment today to learn more about the Easton orthodontist: http://www.exeterorthodontics.com/request-appointment/.

About Exeter Orthodontics: For several years, Exeter Orthodontics, a Pennsylvania-based orthodontic practice, has offered area patients braces and Invisalign treatments for as low as \$3,995. Its team of orthodontists remains dedicated to providing high-quality care at an affordable price. Learn more at http://www.exeterorthodontics.com/.

Meredith Souder-Liss Exeter Orthodontics 610-401-0559 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.